NOTICE OF MEETING WORKSESSION

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA (Only those matters on the noticed agenda may be considered, pursuant to City Council's Operating Manual, pg.9)
- 3. REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS
- 4. COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE
- 5. COMMENTS OF THE STAFF
- 6. COMMENTS OF THE COMMITTEE

7. ADJOURNMENT

A regular meeting follows this worksession at 5:00 P.M. The Next Regular Meeting is May 12, 2016 at 5:00 p.m. A Worksession will be held at 4:00 p.m. prior to the next regular meeting. All meetings will be in the Conference Room located upstairs at City Hall 491 E Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska